

FORM PT	TO-1595	RECOR	1026	13008		U.S. DEPARTM	IENT OF COMME	RCE		
		RECOR	Patent and Tradema	rk Office						
2001 Staas & Halsey LLP  To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.										
To the F		of conveying party(ies		ease record life a	ittached original d	ocuments of c	opy alcreoi.			
	Toru NC		,	1	^ m -≤	~		0 ■		
2.	Name a	and Address of receivi	ng party(ies):	11-	280	5		U.S. F		
	1-1, Kar Nakaha	U LIMITED mikodanaka, 4-chome ira-ku, Kawasaki-shi iwa 211-8588 Japan	÷					22386 10/72		
3.	<u>X</u>	of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: on Date(s): Octobe	27, 2003	Merger Change o	f Name					
4.	Applicat	tion number(s) or pates document is being fi The execution date(s The title is:WEB SEF	ent number(s): led together with s) of the application	on is/are: <u>Oc</u> VER HAVING	tober 27, 2003	<u>3</u> OF JAVA S	ERVLET, A	ND		
	☐ This (a) (b)	s document is being fi Patent Application N Patent No(s).	led after filing of too(s). / , issued	the application, filed	n: ; · ·	or	107	2606	,O	
5.	STAAS Attentio 1201 N	and address of party to & HALSEY LLP on: H. J. Staas ew York Ave., N.W., agton, D.C. 20005		ondence conc Our Dock	et: <u>1466.1081</u>	-	pe mailed:	- 1		
6.	Total nu	umber of applications	and patents invo	lved: _1				40.00/ OP		
7.	Total fe X	ee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be cha			<del>e</del> nt)					
8.	Deposit (Attach	t Account No.: 19-39 duplicate copy of this	35 (Any underpa page if paying b	ayment is autl y deposit acc	norized to be o ount)	charged to t	his Deposit	Account)		
9.	To the i	ent and signature. best of my knowledge a true copy of the ori		oregoing infor	mation is true	and correct	t and any at	tached		
Name o	of Persor	<u>g. No. 22,010</u> n Signing	Si	gnature	Total number	Date of pages in	えらってから cluding cove	er sheet: <u>2</u>		
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPA	ACE								

PATENT REEL: 014741 FRAME: 0751

## **U.S. ASSIGNMENT**

S&H 1/00

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Doll ventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by nsert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU LIMITED	ar (\$1.00), and of other good a	and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned					
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan							
ereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is h	nereby acknowledged, the underst	igned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to					
itle of Invention)  WEB SERVER, WEB SERVER		OF JAVA SERVLET, AND					
COMPUTER READABLE MED							
lating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_ recuted on even date herewith or, if not so executed		h application for Letters Patent of the United States was					
(a) executed on		cution of application, if not concurrent)					
(b) filed on;	York Avenue, N.W.	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, Suite 700, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.					
ibstitute, reissue or reexamination application based cluding any extensions thereof (collectively, herein The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by sain hich the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable cluding in the preparation and prosecution of said examination, or public use proceeding, and in any least the same of the same o	I thereon, for the full term or term nafter, "said application(s) and Let d ASSIGNEE and without charge le or expedient, for securing, mai application(s) and the issuance of itigation or other legal proceeding pers, including separate assignme	pplication and any continuation, division, renewal, is for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and etters Patent(s)").  The to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts antaining and enforcing protection for said invention, if said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, is which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such that and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	ntor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/ (Date)	their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))					
Toru Noda	Oct. 27, 2003	Ibuyo Kanagawa Ikuyo KANAGAWA					
Toru NODA		Ikuyo KANAGAWA					
)							

1

**RECORDED: 11/28/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014741 FRAME: 0752